TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
DIGI-TEL INTEGRATED
THERMOMETERS
➤ MODEL CODES (all models include integrated stem):
Back ND1B 3" diameter head
Connected ND5B 5" diameter head
Bottom ND1C 3" diameter head

ND5A 2.660" (67.56mm) 5.040" (128.02mm) —
Model "A" "B" "C"
➤ STANDARD MODELS and SPECIFICATIONS:➤ HOW TO ORDER
5" Case, Adjustable Angle, -75/750°F Range, Water
Resistant and Polycarbonate window, .250" 304SS
stem, 9" stem length, 1/2" NPT connection
➤ ND_C MODELS
➤ ND_A MODELS
DIGI-TEL INTEGRATED THERMOMETERS
Code Description
A Model
ND1 3" Case
ND5 5" Case
B Mounting Style
A Adjustable Angle
B Back Connected
C Bottom Connected
C Range
Fahrenheit Celsius
Code Temp. Code Temp.
ND1 - 3" Cases, Analog/Digital
01 -80/120°F 50 -60/40°C
02 -40/160°F 51 -40/80°C
03 25/125°F 52 0/120°C
04 0/250°F 53 0/160°C
05 0/400°F 54 0/250°C
06 50/550°F 55 0/300°C
07 150/750°F
ND5 - 5" Cases, Digital only
09 -75/750°F 58 -60/400°C
D Display Options
100 None
101 Polycarbonate Window
E Stem Diameter / Material
P42 .250" diameter / 304SS stem
F Stem Length
02 2½"
04 4"
06 6"
09 9"
12 12"
15 15"
18 18"
24 24"
G Connection
6 1/2" NPT
2 1/2" NPT Union
7 1/2" BSPT
4 Plain bushing
A B C D E F G
N D 5 A 0 9 1 0 1 P 4 2 0 9 6 0
nnection
2.5" (63.5mm)